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Monday, March 01

9:00am 11:00am LBJ Office Hours
2:00pm 5:00pm Program Evaluation (LBJ School)

Thursdai, March 04

Tuesday, March 02

Friday, March 05

[ 7:30am 8:30am ANC Central Sector (Russell's Bistro & Backery, 1601
W 38th St #1)

5:30pm 7:30pm Texas Independence Day Celebration (Four Seasons
Hotel )

6:30pm 7:30pm Sierra Club, Austin Regional Meeting (TSTA
Auditorium)

7:00pm 8:00pm ANC Northwest Sector (Opal Devine's 12709 MoPac &
Parmer Ln)

9:00am 12:00pm Public management (LBJ School)
2:00pm 4:00pm Open Office Hours (Progress Coffee-500 San Marcos )

Wednesday, March 03

Saturday, March 06

It's My Park

11:00am 12:00pm Yeller Dawg Democrats Brunch (Tres Amigos, 1801 S.
Capitol of Texas Hwy)

Sunday, March 07

6:00pm 10:00pm Save Town Lake (El Sol Y La Luna)
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March 08 -
March 14

March 2010 April 2010
SMTWT F S SMTWT F S

1 2 3 45 6 12 3
7 8 910111213 45 6 7 8 910
141516171819 20 111213141516 17
21222324 2526 27 18192021 222324
28293031 2526 27 28 29 30

Monday, March 08

Thursday, March 11

9:00am 11:00am LBJ Office Hours

City Council Mtg

9:00am 10:00am ANC South Central Sector (Sazon, 1816 S. Lamar)
11:30am 1:00pm Agenda Review

2:00pm 5:00pm Program Evaluation (LBJ School)

4:00pm 8:30pm CAMPO (Thompson Center)

11:30am 12:30pm ANC East Sectors (Mi Madre's, 2201 Manor Rd. )
11:30am 12:30pm Capital Area Democratic Women's Luncheon (Nuevo
Leon)
5:30pm 6:30pm South Austin Democrats (Casa Garcia, 1000 S. Lamar)
6:00pm 10:30pm 10th Anniversary Texas Film Hall of Fame

Tuesdai, March 09

2:30pm 3:00pm Meet with City Mgr Ott (CM Spelman's office)

3:00Em 3:30im One on One CM Rilei iCM Rilei‘s Officei

Friday, March 12

9:00am 12:00pm Public management (LBJ School)

2:00pm 2:30pm Updated: CM Spelman 1-1 AFC Monthly Briefing (CM
Spelman’s office)

3:00pm 4:00pm Updated: Bank on Central Texas (United Way) (City
Hall Rm 2016)

Wednesday, March 10

Saturday, March 13

[ 10:30am 11:00am Meet with CM Morrison (CM Morrison's Office)
11:00am 11:30am Meet with CM Cole (CM Cole's Office)

12:00pm 12:30pm Meet with CM Shade (CM Shade's Office)
1:00pm 1:30pm Meet with Mayor Leffingwell (Mayor's Office)

2:00Em 4:00Em Dentist--extractions i4306 Medical Parkwaii

5:30pm 6:30pm Austin Tejano Democrats (Casa Garcia, 1000 South
Lamar)

6:00pm 7:00pm OCEAN (Carver Library)

7:00pm 8:00pm Oak Hill Neighborhood Association (ACC Pinnacle)

National League of Cities (DC)

12:00pm 6:00pm Leave for DC (ABIA)

Sunday, March 14

National LeacI;ue of Cities iDCi

8:45am 12:00pm Public Safety & Crime Prevention Policy Mtg
(Washington Room 3 )

4:45pm 5:45pm White House’s National Security Staff Mtg
(Wardman-Park Marriott)

5:00pm 6:00pm Texas Cities Legislative Coalition Briefing (Marriott
Wardman Park Hotel--Hoover Room)
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March 15 -
March 21
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Monday, March 15

Thursday, March 18

National League of Cities (DC

11:15am 11:30am Meet heidi (Lobb

6:00pm 7:00pm Black Austin Democrats (Victory Grill, 1104 E 11th St.)
7:00pm 8:00pm North Austin Civics Association (Little Walnit Creek
Library, 835 W Rundberg)

Tuesday, March 16

Friday, March 19

National League of Cities (DC

9:00am 12:00pm Public management (LBJ School)

6:15pm 7:15pm Central Austin Democrats (New World Deli, 4101
Guadalipe # 100)

Wednesdai, March 17

Saturday, March 20
11:00am 12:00pm Yeller Dawg Democrats Brunch (Tres Amigos, 1801 S.
Capitol of Texas Hwy)
11:30am 12:30pm ANC North Central Sector (Hangtown Grill, 5800
Burnet Rd. )

Sunday, March 21}
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March 22 -
March 28
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Monday, March 22

Thursday, March 25

9:00am 11:00am LBJ Office Hours
11:30am 1:00pm Agenda Review
2:00pm 5:00pm Program Evaluation (LBJ School)

City Council Mtg

Tuesdai, March 23

10:00am 12:00pm Updated: Audit and Finance Committee Meeting (City
Hall Board and Commission Room 1101)

6:30pm 7:30pm Tentative Council small business summit with SBDP-
getting connected- all council members (Palmer)

Friday, March 26

[ 9:00am 12:00pm Public management (LBJ School)
2:00pm 3:30pm Updated: Rail Line Tour: Spelman, Cole, Mike Krusse,
and Katherine Gregor (Meet at 11th and Guadalupe)

Wednesday, March 24

4:00pm 4:45pm 00

6:00pm 7:00pm TCDP Precinct Chair Meeting

Saturday, March 27

[ 11:00am 12:00pm Yeller Dawg Democrats Brunch (Tres Amigos, 1801 S.

Capitol of Texas Hwy)

Sunday, March 28
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